For technical questions, contact Magnetics@vishay.com
IMC-0402-01
Vishay Dale
Document Number 34163
Revision 31-Mar-04
52
DESCRIPTION

analyzer.
• DCR is measured in HP-4338B millohmeter.
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES (INTERNAL)
PRODUCT FAMILY SIZE
See the end of this data book for conversion tables
INDUCTANCE
     VALUE
PACKAGE
   CODE
TOL. SERIES
I M C 0 4 0  2 R K I O N J 0 1
* for a 15°C rise.
For technical questions, contact Magnetics@vishay.com www.vishay.com
53
IMC-0402-01
Vishay Dale
Document Number 34163
Revision 31-Mar-04
PERFORMANCE GRAPHS
IMC-0402-01
IMC-0402-01
REEL DIMENSIONS TAPE DIMENSIONS RECOMMENDED PATTERN
MODEL A B T
IMC-0402-01 0.028 0.047 0.028
[0.7] [1.2] [0.7]
MODEL A B C
IMC-0402-01 0.02 0.063 0.02
[0.5] [1.6] [0.5]
A
B
C
TAPE AND REEL SPECIFICATIONS in inches [millimeters]
MODEL UNITS PER REEL
IMC-0402-01 10000
0.07 ± 0.002
[1.75 ± 0.05]
A ± 0.004
[± 0.1]0.08
[2.0]
B ± 0.004
[± 0.1]
T
0.315 ± 0.008
[8.0 ± 0.2]
0.158 ± 0.004
[4.0 ± 0.1]
0.08 ± 0.002
[2.0 ± 0.05]
0.1 ± 0.002
[0.3 ± 0.05]
± 0.002
[± 0.05]
0.14 ± 0.002
[3.5 ± 0.05]
Surface Mount Inductor, Wirewound
0.08 ± 0.02
[2.0 ± 0.5] 0.098
[2.5]
0.51 ± 0.02
Ø [13.0 ± 0.5]
9.315
[8.0]
0.83 ± 0.03
Ø [21.0 ± 0.8]
7.0 ± 0.08
[178.0 ± 2.0]
0.3150.315
[8.0]